
Srivenkateswara Vedic Education and Training Academy www.lvtemple.org (425)867-0854 

  

First Saturday of the month 

Lakshmi Venkateswara Ab-
hishekam 

 Swati Nakshatram 

Narasimha Abhishekam 

 
श्रीमद् भागवत  

महापुरणम ्

Every Tuesday 

Shrimad  bhagavatam class 

(Zoom) 

 Shravana Nakshatram 

Srinivasa  Kalyanam 

 TrayodashI Pradosham 

RudrAbhishekam 

 

श्री ववष्ण ुसहस्रनाम 

स्तोत्रम ् 

Every Sunday 

Sri Vishnu sahasranama class 

(Zoom) 
  

Shravana Nakshatram 

Lakshmi Hayagreeva  Abhishekam 

 Krishna Paksha  Chaturthi 

Siddhi Vinayaka  Abhishekam 

 

श्रीमद् 
भगवद् गीता 

Every Sunday  

Sriomad Bhagavad Gita Class 

(Zo0m) 
 Punarvasu  Nakshatram. 

Sri Rama Abhishekam 

 Krithika Nakshatram 

Subrahmanya Abhishekam 

श्री लललता  
सहस्रनाम परायणं  

Every Friday  

7:00 pm 
 Navagraha Abhishekam 

Every Saturday 

 First Tuesday  

Anjaneya Abhishekam 

श्री ववष्ण ुसहस्रनाम  

पारायण ं

Every Saturday 

7:00 pm 

 Rahukala Durga Abhishekam 

Every Sunday  

 Rohini Nakshatram 

Sri Krishna Abhishekam  

श्रीमद् भगवद् गीता 
पारायण ं 

Every Ekadasi 

7:00 pm  



 
www.lvtemple.org 

(425)867-0854 

Lakshmi Venkateswara Temple 
January 2026 

ViswavasuNama samvatsare-Dakshinayane/Uttarayane-Himavanta/sisira Rutau-Pushya/Magha mase 

 
Pushya-Maagha 

Margazhi-Thai 

  

SUN 
bhanuvaara 

MON 
induvaara 

TUE 
bhaumavaara 

WED  
saumyavaara 

THU  
Bruhaspativaara 

FRI  
Bhruguvaara 

SAT  
mandavaara 

    1    Pushya Masa 
New Year Day 

2      
Ardra  
Darshanam                          

3  

    Trayodasi 8:53,  
Chaturdasi 29:24, 
Rohini 9:18 Mrigasira 30:33 
RK:13:15-14:17 
V:14:16-15:41 
D:14:09-14:42, 14:42-15:15 

 
Poornima 26:03, 
Aardra 27:57 
RK:11:10-12:13 
V:14:03-15:29 
D:9:43-10:16, 12:29-13:03 

 
Prathama 23:00, 
Punarvasu 25:41 
RK:10:08-11:11 
V:14:50-16:16 
D:8:03-8:36, 8:36-9:10 

4     
 

5    6 7  
Thyagaraja  
Aradhanam               

8 9 
 

10 
 

Dwitiya 20:27, 
Pushyami 23:54 
RK:15:22-16:25 
V:9:06-10:35 
D:15:18-15:51 

Trutiya 18:32, 
Aasresha 22:47 
RK:9:05-10:08 
V:12:07-13:39 
D:11:57-12:31, 14:12-14:45 

Chaturthi 17:23, 
Magha 22:26 
RK:14:21-15:24 
V:10:37-12:12, 30:36-32:14 
D:9:43-10:17, 13:39-14:12 

Panchami 17:04, 
Poorva Phalguni 22:54 
RK:12:15-13:18 
V:6:36-8:14, 23:20-25:01 
D:11:58-12:32 

Shashthi 17:36, 
Uttara Phalguni 24:10 
RK:13:19-14:22 
V:NILL 
D:14:14-14:48, 14:48-15:22 

Sapthami 18:54, 
Hastha 26:09 
RK:11:12-12:16 
V:9:16-11:00 
D:9:43-10:17, 12:33-13:07 

Ashtami 20:51, 
Chitra 28:42 
RK:10:09-11:12 
V:11:01-12:47 
D:8:01-8:35, 8:35-9:09 

11 12 
 

13 Bhogi 
Makara  
Sankramanam 
25:37 

14 Thai  
Makara Sankranti 
Pongal  
 

15 
Kanuma 

16                 
 

17                   
Mouni  
Amavasya 

 
Navami 23:13, 
Swaati 31:35 
RK:15:29-16:33 
V:10:59-12:46 
D:15:25-15:59 

 
Dasami 25:48, 
Visakha whole day 
RK:9:04-10:08 
V:13:54-15:42 
D:12:00-12:34, 14:17-14:51 

Sattila Ekadasi 
Ekadasi 28:23, 
Visakha 10:36 
RK:14:27-15:31 
V:15:06-16:54 
D:9:43-10:17, 13:44-14:18 

 
Dwadasi 30:47, 
Anuraadha 13:33 
RK:12:18-13:23 
V:19:48-21:35 
D:12:01-12:35 

 
Trayodasi whole day, 
Jyeshtha 16:17 
RK:13:23-14:28 
V:25:06-26:52 
D:14:20-14:54, 14:54-15:29 

 
Trayodasi 8:52, 
Moola 18:42 
RK:11:13-12:19 
V:27:23-29:07 
D:9:42-10:17, 12:36-13:11 

 
Chaturdasi 10:34, 
Poorvashadha 20:44 
RK:10:08-11:13 
V:29:17-30:59 
D:7:56-8:31, 8:31-9:06 

18                                
 

19 Magha Masa 
Martin  
Luther king  
Jr Day 

20 
Vasavi Kanyaka 
Atmarpana Dinam 

21       22                         23 
Vasanta  
Panchami 

24 
LVT Thyagaraja  
Aradhanam 

Amavasya 11:52, 
Uttarashadha 22:22 
RK:15:37-16:43 
V:26:35-28:16 
D:15:33-16:08 

Prathama 12:45, 
Sravanam 23:36 
RK:9:01-10:07 
V:27:45-29:25 
D:12:02-12:37, 14:23-14:58 

Dwitiya 13:13, 
Dhanishtha 24:28 
RK:14:33-15:39 
V:31:49-33:27 
D:9:40-10:16, 13:48-14:24 

Trutiya 13:18, 
Satabhishak 24:56 
RK:12:20-13:27 
V:7:49-9:27, 31:23-32:59 
D:12:02-12:38 

Chaturthi 12:59, 
Poorvabhadra 25:02 
RK:13:27-14:35 
V:7:23-8:59 
D:14:26-15:01, 15:01-15:37 

Panchami 12:16, 
Uttarabhadra 24:45 
RK:11:13-12:21 
V:12:54-14:29 
D:9:39-10:15, 12:39-13:15 

Shashthi 11:10, 
Revati 24:05 
RK:10:05-11:13 
V:12:26-13:59 
D:7:50-8:26, 8:26-9:02 

25 
Ratha  
Saptami 

26 
Bhishma Ashtami 
Madhva Navami 

27 
 

28 
Bhishma  
Ekadasi 

29 30  31 

Sapthami 9:41,  
Ashtami 31:48, 
Aswini 23:02 
RK:15:45-16:53 
V:19:13-20:45, 24:33-26:04 
D:15:41-16:17 

Ashtami 7:48,  
Navami 29:36, 
Bharani 21:38 
RK:8:56-10:05 
V:NILL 
D:12:03-12:40, 14:29-15:05 

 
Dasami 27:06, 
Krittika 19:56 
RK:14:39-15:48 
V:8:48-10:17 
D:9:37-10:13, 13:53-14:30 

Jaya Ekadasi 
Ekadasi 24:26, 
Rohini 18:01 
RK:12:22-13:31 
V:10:40-12:08, 23:09-24:37 
D:12:03-12:40 

 
Dwadasi 21:40, 
Mrigasira 15:59 
RK:13:31-14:41 
V:23:41-25:08 
D:14:32-15:09, 15:09-15:46 

 
Trayodasi 18:56, 
Aardra 13:57 
RK:11:12-12:22 
V:25:01-26:29 
D:9:35-10:12, 12:41-13:18 

 
Chaturdasi 16:23, 
Punarvasu 12:04 
RK:10:02-11:12 
V:19:32-21:02 
D:7:42-8:19, 8:19-8:57 

For all your  
religious needs  

contact 
425-867-0854  

Pooja@lvtemple.org  
Priest  Dr.Deekshith at  

  206-310-6429  

Temple Timings 
Monday to Friday         

8:00 am – 11:00 am  
6:00 pm-8:30 pm 

Saturday & Sunday      
9:00 am to 2:00 pm                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
6:00 pm –9:00 pm 



SUN 
bhanuvaara 

MON 
induvaara 

TUE 
bhaumavaara 

WED  
saumyavaara 

THU  
Bruhaspativaara 

FRI  
Bhruguvaara 

SAT  
mandavaara 

1   Magha Masa  
Magha  
Poornima 
Thai Pooasam 

2 3 
Tirumazhisai  
Azhwar TN 

4 5 6  
Koorathazhwan TN                

7 
 

 
Poornima 14:09, 
Pushyami 10:27 
RK:15:54-17:04 
V:22:38-24:10 
D:15:49-16:27 

 
Prathama 12:23, 
Aasresha 9:17 
RK:8:50-10:01 
V:20:59-22:33 
D:12:04-12:41, 14:35-15:13 

 
Dwitiya 11:11, 
Magha 8:40 
RK:14:45-15:56 
V:16:41-18:18 
D:9:32-10:10, 13:58-14:36 

 
Trutiya 10:40, 
Poorva Phalguni 8:42 
RK:12:23-13:34 
V:9:08-10:46 
D:12:04-12:42 

 
Chaturthi 10:53, 
Uttara Phalguni 9:27 
RK:13:35-14:47 
V:18:22-20:03 
D:14:37-15:16, 15:16-15:54 

 
Panchami 11:49, 
Hastha 10:53 
RK:11:10-12:23 
V:19:35-21:20 
D:9:29-10:08, 12:42-13:21 

 
Shashthi 13:25, 
Chitra 12:58 
RK:9:57-11:10 
V:19:10-20:57 
D:7:32-8:11, 8:11-8:49 

8   
 

9  10 
 

11 
 

12 Vijaya Ekadasi 
Kumbha Sankramanam 
14:38 
Maasi  
Vishnupadi 

13 
 

14         
 

 
Sapthami 15:32, 
Swaati 15:32 
RK:16:02-17:16 
V:21:49-23:36 
D:15:58-16:37 

 
Ashtami 17:58, 
Visakha 18:25 
RK:8:42-9:56 
V:22:55-24:43 
D:12:03-12:43, 14:40-15:19 

 
Navami 20:29, 
Anuraadha 21:22 
RK:14:51-16:05 
V:27:38-29:26 
D:9:26-10:05, 14:02-14:41 

 
Dasami 22:53, 
Jyeshtha 24:12 
RK:12:23-13:37 
V:NILL 
D:12:03-12:43 

 
Ekadasi 24:56, 
Moola 26:42 
RK:13:38-14:52 
V:9:02-10:48 
D:14:43-15:22, 15:22-16:02 

 
Dwadasi 26:32, 
Poorvashadha 28:46 
RK:11:08-12:23 
V:11:24-13:08 
D:9:23-10:03, 12:43-13:23 

 
Trayodasi 27:35, 
Uttarashadha 30:18 
RK:9:52-11:07 
V:13:17-14:59 
D:7:21-8:01, 8:01-8:41 

15 
Maha 
Sivaratri 

16                    
President’s Day 

17  Phalguna Masa  18 19 
 

20      21       
 

 
 
Chaturdasi 28:05, 
Sravanam 31:17 
RK:16:11-17: 
V:10:28-12:08 
D:16:06-16:46 

 
 
Amavasya 28:01, 
Dhanishtha-full 
RK:8:34-9:50 
V:11:22-13:00 
D:12:02-12:43, 14:45-15:26 

 
 
Prathama 27:28, 
Dhanishtha 7:46 
RK:14:56-16:13 
V:14:58-16:34 
D:9:19-9:59, 14:05-14:46 

 
 
Dwitiya 26:29, 
Satabhisha 7:46 
RK:12:23-13:40 
V:14:04-15:38 
D:12:02-12:43 

 
Trutiya 25:09, 
Poorvabhadra 7:21  
Uttarabhadra 30:37 
RK:13:40-14:58 
V:19:00-20:33 
D:14:47-15:29, 15:29-16:10 

 
 
Chaturthi 23:31, 
Revati 29:37 
RK:11:04-12:23 
V:18:07-19:39 
D:9:15-9:57, 12:43-13:25 

 
 
Panchami 21:40, 
Aswini 28:24 
RK:9:45-11:04 
V:24:37-26:08, 29:55-31:26 
D:7:09-7:50, 7:50-8:32 

22       23 
 

24      
 

25 26 27 
Srimad  
Ramayana  
Parayana Begins 

28 
Shani Pradosham 

 
 
 
Shashthi 19:40, 
Bharani 27:03 
RK:16:19-17:38 
V:5:55-7:26 
D:16:14-16:56 

 
 
 
Sapthami 17:33, 
Krittika 25:37 
RK:8:24-9:44 
V:14:20-15:51 
D:12:01-12:43, 14:50-15:32 

 
 
 
Ashtami 15:22, 
Rohini 24:08 
RK:15:01-16:21 
V:16:38-18:08, 29:24-30:55 
D:9:11-9:53, 14:08-14:51 

 
 
 
Navami 13:11, 
Mrigasira 22:41 
RK:12:22-13:42 
V:30:36-32:07 
D:12:00-12:43 

 
 
 
Dasami 11:04, 
Aardra 21:18 
RK:13:42-15:03 
V:6:36-8:07 
D:14:52-15:35, 15:35-16:18 

 
Kulasekharazhwar TN 
Amalaki Ekadasi 
Ekadasi 9:03, 
Punarvasu 20:04 
RK:11:00-12:21 
V:8:42-10:13, 27:45-29:17 
D:9:07-9:50, 12:43-13:26 

 
 
Dwadasi 7:14,  
Trayodasi 29:40, 
Pushyami 19:04 
RK:9:38-11:00 
V:NILL 
D:6:56-7:39, 7:39-8:22 

www.lvtemple.org 

(425)867-0854 
February 2026 

Viswavasu Nama samvatsare-Uttarayane-Sisira Rutau-Magha/Phalguna mase 
Magha-Phalguna 

Thai-Masi 

  



 
www.lvtemple.org 

(425)867-0854 

Lakshmi Venkateswara Temple 
march 2026 

Viswavasu/Parabhava Nama samvatsare-Uttarayane-Sisira /Vasanta Rutau– Phalguna /Chaita Mase 

 
Phalguna-Chaitra  

Maasi-Panguni 

  

SUN 
bhanuvaara 

MON 
induvaara 

TUE 
bhaumavaara 

WED  
saumyavaara 

THU  
Bruhaspativaara 

FRI  
Bhruguvaara 

SAT  
mandavaara 

1 Phalguna Masa  
 

2               
Total Lunar Eclipse 
24:44 to 30:23   

3 4 5 6                   7 
 

Chaturdasi 28:26, 
Aasresha 18:21 
RK:16:27-17:49 
V:7:29-9:03, 30:11-31:46 
D:16:21-17:05 

Poornima 27:38, 
Magha 18:01 
RK:8:14-9:36 
V:6:11-7:46, 26:04-27:40 
D:11:59-12:43, 14:55-15:38 

Prathama 27:19, 
Poorva Phalguni 18:08 
RK:15:06-16:29 
V:18:34-20:12 
D:9:02-9:46, 14:11-14:55 

Dwitiya 27:34, 
Uttara Phalguni 18:47 
RK:12:20-13:44 
V:27:37-29:18 
D:11:58-12:43 

Trutiya 28:24, 
Hastha 19:59 
RK:13:44-15:07 
V:28:35-30:18 
D:14:56-15:41, 15:41-16:25 

Chaturthi 29:48, 
Chitra 21:45 
RK:10:56-12:20 
V:27:53-29:38 
D:8:58-9:43, 12:42-13:27 

Panchami-full, 
Swaati 24:01 
RK:9:31-10:55 
V:30:15-32:02 
D:6:42-7:27, 7:27-8:12 

8   
 

9  10 
 

11 
 

12 13 
 

14        Panguni 
Karadiyan 
Nombu 
Papamochani Ekadasi 

 
Panchami 8:42, 
Visakha 27:41 
RK:17:34-18:59 
V:7:15-9:02 
D:17:29-18:14 

 
Shashthi 10:58, 
Anuraadha 30:35 
RK:9:03-10:29 
V:8:10-9:58 
D:12:57-13:42, 15:59-16:44 

 
Sapthami 13:25, 
Jyeshtha-full 
RK:16:11-17:36 
V:12:52-14:40 
D:9:53-10:39, 15:13-15:59 

 
Ashtami 15:50, 
Jyeshtha 9:30 
RK:13:19-14:45 
V:18:25-20:12 
D:12:56-13:42 

 
Navami 18:00, 
Moola 12:13 
RK:14:45-16:12 
V:21:00-22:45 
D:16:00-16:46, 16:46-17:33 

 
Dasami 19:41, 
Poorvashadha 14:33 
RK:11:51-13:18 
V:23:08-24:51 
D:9:49-10:36, 13:41-14:28 

Meena Sankramanam 12:32 
Ekadasi 20:47, 
Uttarashadha 16:19 
RK:10:23-11:51 
V:20:30-22:11 
D:7:28-8:15, 8:15-9:01 

15 
 

16     17 18                     19  
   Chaitra Masa 
   Parabhava Ugadi 
   Gudi Padwa 

20      21       
 

Dwadasi 21:11, 
Sravanam 17:26 
RK:17:41-19:09 
V:21:30-23:08 
D:17:36-18:22 

Trayodasi 20:53, 
Dhanishtha 17:52 
RK:8:52-10:21 
V:25:00-26:35 
D:12:54-13:41, 16:02-16:49 

Chaturdasi 19:56, 
Satabhisha 17:39 
RK:16:15-17:43 
V:23:50-25:23 
D:9:44-10:31, 15:16-16:03 

Amavasya 18:23, 
Poorvabhadra 16:51 
RK:13:17-14:46 
V:28:13-29:44 
D:12:53-13:41 

Prathama 16:23, 
Uttarabhadra 15:34 
RK:14:46-16:16 
V:26:46-28:16 
D:16:04-16:52, 16:52-17:40 

Dwitiya 14:01, 
Revati 13:57 
RK:11:46-13:16 
V:NILL 
D:9:40-10:28, 13:40-14:28 

Trutiya 11:27, 
Aswini 12:07 
RK:10:15-11:45 
V:8:26-9:55, 13:36-15:04 
D:7:14-8:02, 8:02-8:50 

22 
Matsya  
Jayanti       

23 
 

24      
 

25 26 
Sri Rama  
Navami 

27 28 
Kamada 
Ekadasi 

Chaturthi 8:47,  
Panchami 30:09, 
Bharani 10:12 
RK:17:49-19:19 
V:21:16-22:45 
D:17:42-18:31 

 
Shashthi 27:38, 
Krittika 8:19 Rohini 30:34 
RK:8:41-10:13 
V:23:10-24:39 
D:12:51-13:40, 16:06-16:55 

 
Sapthami 25:20, 
Mrigasira 29:03 
RK:16:19-17:51 
V:11:50-13:19 
D:9:35-10:24, 15:18-16:06 

 
Ashtami 23:19, 
Aardra 27:49 
RK:13:15-14:47 
V:13:01-14:32 
D:12:50-13:39 

 
Navami 21:37, 
Punarvasu 26:54 
RK:14:47-16:20 
V:15:22-16:54 
D:16:07-16:57, 16:57-17:46 

 
Dasami 20:16, 
Pushyami 26:20 
RK:11:41-13:14 
V:10:43-12:17 
D:9:31-10:20, 13:39-14:29 

 
Ekadasi 19:17, 
Aasresha 26:07 
RK:10:07-11:40 
V:15:02-16:37 
D:7:00-7:50, 7:50-8:40 

29 30 
 

31 
Panguni Uttaram 
Lakshmi Jayanti 

    

Dwadasi 18:40, 
Magha 26:17 
RK:17:55-19:29 
V:14:13-15:50 
D:17:49-18:39 

Trayodasi 18:26, 
Poorva Phalguni 26:50 
RK:8:30-10:04 
V:10:29-12:07, 27:16-28:56 
D:12:48-13:38, 16:09-17:00 

Chaturdasi 18:37, 
Uttara Phalguni 27:47 
RK:16:23-17:57 
V:NILL 
D:9:25-10:16, 15:19-16:10 

    

For all your  
religious needs  

contact 
425-867-0854  

Pooja@lvtemple.org  
Priest  Dr.Deekshith at  

  206-310-6429  

Temple Timings 
Monday to Friday         

8:00 am – 11:00 am  
6:00 pm-8:30 pm 

Saturday & Sunday      
9:00 am to 2:00 pm                                                                                                           
6:00 pm –9:00 pm 



SUN 
bhanuvaara 

MON 
induvaara 

TUE 
bhaumavaara 

WED  
saumyavaara 

THU  
Bruhaspativaara 

FRI  
Bhruguvaara 

SAT  
mandavaara 

   1       
Chaitra Masa  
Hanumat jayanti 

2 3    4                     
 

   Poornima 19:12, 
Hastha 29:08 
RK:13:13-14:48 
V:12:40-14:21 
D:12:47-13:38 

Prathama 20:13, 
Chitra-full 
RK:14:48-16:24 
V:13:44-15:27 
D:16:11-17:02, 17:02-17:53 

Dwitiya 21:40, 
Chitra 6:54 
RK:11:36-13:12 
V:13:01-14:46 
D:9:21-10:13, 13:38-14:29 

Trutiya 23:30, 
Swaati 9:05 
RK:9:59-11:35 
V:15:17-17:03 
D:6:46-7:37, 7:37-8:29 

5 
 

6 
 

7                           8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11     
Varaha 
Jayanti 

Chaturthi 25:41, 
Visakha 11:37 
RK:18:02-19:39 
V:16:06-17:53 
D:17:56-18:48 

Panchami 28:05, 
Anuraadha 14:26 
RK:8:19-9:56 
V:20:44-22:32 
D:12:45-13:37, 16:13-17:05 

Shashthi 30:32, 
Jyeshtha 17:23 
RK:16:27-18:04 
V:26:22-28:10 
D:9:16-10:08, 15:21-16:14 

Sapthami-full, 
Moola 20:18 
RK:13:11-14:49 
V:29:12-30:58 
D:12:44-13:37 

Sapthami 8:50, 
Poorvashadha 22:57 
RK:14:49-16:28 
V:5:12-6:58 
D:16:15-17:07, 17:07-18:00 

Ashtami 10:46, 
Uttarashadha 25:09 
RK:11:31-13:10 
V:7:42-9:27, 29:26-31:08 
D:9:12-10:05, 13:37-14:29 

Navami 12:08, 
Sravanam 26:44 
RK:9:51-11:30 
V:5:26-7:08 
D:6:32-7:25, 7:25-8:18 

12 
 

13        
Mesha  
Sankramana 
21:02 

14 
Chittirai 
Tamil New year  

15 
 

16                    
 

17 Vaisakha Masa  18   

 
Dasami 12:47, 
Dhanishtha 27:33 
RK:18:09-19:49 
V:6:52-8:32 
D:18:03-18:56 

Varudhini Ekadasi 
Ekadasi 12:39, 
Satabhisha 27:35 
RK:8:08-9:49 
V:10:46-12:22 
D:12:43-13:36, 16:17-17:10 

 
Dwadasi 11:43, 
Poorvabhadra 26:52 
RK:16:31-18:11 
V:9:48-11:21 
D:9:07-10:01, 15:23-16:17 

 
Trayodasi 10:02, 
Uttarabhadra 25:28 
RK:13:09-14:50 
V:14:11-15:41 
D:12:42-13:36 

Chaturdasi 7:42,  
Amavasya 28:52, 
Revati 23:32 
RK:14:50-16:32 
V:12:31-13:59 
D:16:18-17:12, 17:12-18:07 

 
Prathama 25:41, 
Aswini 21:12 
RK:11:26-13:08 
V:17:36-19:02, 22:38-24:04 
D:9:04-9:58, 13:36-14:30 

 
Dwitiya 22:20, 
Bharani 18:39 
RK:9:43-11:26 
V:29:23-30:48 
D:6:19-7:13, 7:13-8:08 

19             
Akshya Trutiya 
Parasurama  
Jyanti   

20 21       
Adi Sankara  
Jayanti                    

22  
Ramanuja  
Jayanti 

23 
 

24 25 
Vasavi Kanyaka 
Janmadinam 

Trutiya 18:58, 
Krittika 16:05 
RK:18:16-19:59 
V:5:23-6:48 
D:18:09-19:04 

Chaturthi 15:45, 
Rohini 13:38 
RK:7:58-9:41 
V:6:27-7:53, 18:44-20:11 
D:12:40-13:35, 16:20-17:15 

Panchami 12:50, 
Mrigasira 11:28 
RK:16:35-18:18 
V:19:16-20:45 
D:8:59-9:54, 15:26-16:21 

Shashthi 10:20, 
Aardra 9:43 
RK:13:07-14:51 
V:21:05-22:36 
D:12:40-13:35 

Sapthami 8:20, 
Punarvasu 8:27 
RK:14:52-16:36 
V:16:13-17:46 
D:16:22-17:18, 17:18-18:13 

Ashtami 6:52, Navami 29:59, 
Pushyami 7:44 
RK:11:22-13:07 
V:20:27-22:03 
D:8:56-9:51, 13:35-14:31 

Dasami 29:37, 
Aasresha 7:34 
RK:9:37-11:22 
V:19:46-21:23 
D:6:06-7:02, 7:02-7:58 

26 
Mohini 
Ekadasi 

27 28 29 30 
Narasimha  
Jayanti 

  

 
Ekadasi 29:46, 
Magha 7:57 
RK:18:23-20:09 
V:16:14-17:54 
D:18:16-19:13 

 
Dwadasi-full, 
Poorva Phalguni 8:48 
RK:7:49-9:35 
V:9:14-10:55 
D:12:38-13:35, 16:24-17:21 

 
Dwadasi 6:22, 
Uttara Phalguni 10:06 
RK:16:39-18:25 
V:19:05-20:48 
D:8:51-9:48, 15:28-16:25 

 
Trayodasi 7:22, 
Hastha 11:46 
RK:13:06-14:53 
V:20:26-22:11 
D:12:38-13:35 

Madhurakavi Azhwar TN 
Chaturdasi 8:43, 
Chitra 13:46 
RK:14:53-16:40 
V:19:55-21:40 
D:16:26-17:23, 17:23-18:20 

  

www.lvtemple.org 

(425)867-0854 
April 2026 

Viswavasu/Parabhava Nama samvatsare-Uttarayane-Sisira/Vasanta Rutau-Chaitra/Vaisakha Mase 
Chaitra-Vaisakha  

Panguni-Chittirai 

  

For all your  
religious needs  

contact 
425-867-0854  

Pooja@lvtemple.org  
Priest  Dr.Deekshith at  

  206-310-6429  

Temple Timings 
Monday to Friday         

8:00 am – 11:00 am  
6:00 pm-8:30 pm 

Saturday & Sunday      
9:00 am to 2:00 pm                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
6:00 pm –9:00 pm 



 
www.lvtemple.org 

(425)867-0854 

Lakshmi Venkateswara Temple 
May 2026 

Parabhava Nama samvatsare-Uttarayane-Vasanta/Grishma Rutau-Vaisakha/Adhika JyeshthaMase 

 
Vaisakha-Adhika Jyeshtha 

Chittirai-Vaikasi 

  

SUN 
bhanuvaara 

MON 
induvaara 

TUE 
bhaumavaara 

WED  
saumyavaara 

THU  
Bruhaspativaara 

FRI  
Bhruguvaara 

SAT  
mandavaara 

31     1          
Vaisakha 
Poornima 
Annamacharya jayanti 

2 

Prathama 28:08, 
Jyeshtha-full 
RK:18:56-20:52 
V:9:57-11:45 
D:18:48-19:50 

    Poornima 10:23, 
Swaati 16:03 
RK:11:19-13:06 
V:22:15-24:02 
D:8:48-9:45, 13:35-14:32 

Prathama 12:20, 
Visakha 18:37 
RK:9:30-11:18 
V:23:06-24:53 
D:5:55-6:52, 6:52-7:50 

3  4  5 6 7  8 
 

9                  

Dwitiya 14:32, 
Anuraadha 21:25 
RK:18:30-20:18 
V:27:43-29:31 
D:18:23-19:21 

Trutiya 16:55, 
Jyeshtha 24:22 
RK:7:40-9:29 
V:NILL 
D:12:37-13:35, 16:28-17:26 

Chaturthi 19:22, 
Moola 27:21 
RK:16:43-18:32 
V:9:22-11:10 
D:8:44-9:42, 15:31-16:29 

Panchami 21:44, 
Poorvashadha-full 
RK:13:06-14:55 
V:12:19-14:07 
D:12:36-13:35 

Shashthi 23:52, 
Poorvashadha 6:13 
RK:14:55-16:45 
V:15:05-16:51 
D:16:30-17:28, 17:28-18:27 

Sapthami 25:33, 
Uttarashadha 8:48 
RK:11:15-13:05 
V:13:09-14:53 
D:8:42-9:40, 13:35-14:33 

Ashtami 26:37, 
Sravanam 10:52 
RK:9:25-11:15 
V:15:07-16:49 
D:5:44-6:43, 6:43-7:42 

10 
 

11 
Hanumat  
Jayanti 

12 
Apara 
Ekadasi 

13    
 

14   
Vrushabha Sankramana 
17:51 

15 
Vaikasi 
vishnupadi 

16             

Navami 26:55, 
Dhanishtha 12:18 
RK:18:37-20:28 
V:19:42-21:20 
D:18:30-19:29 

Dasami 26:23, 
Satabhisha 12:56 
RK:7:32-9:23 
V:19:18-20:53 
D:12:36-13:35, 16:32-17:32 

Ekadasi 25:00, 
Poorvabhadra 12:45 
RK:16:48-18:39 
V:24:16-25:48 
D:8:38-9:38, 15:34-16:33 

Dwadasi 22:51, 
Uttarabhadra 11:45 
RK:13:05-14:57 
V:22:54-24:23 
D:12:35-13:35 

Trayodasi 20:02, 
Revati 10:02 
RK:14:57-16:49 
V:28:06-29:33 
D:16:34-17:34, 17:34-18:34 

Chaturdasi 16:41, 
Aswini 7:43 Bharani 28:58 
RK:11:13-13:05 
V:9:08-10:33 
D:8:36-9:36, 13:35-14:35 

Amavasya 13:01, 
Krittika 26:00 
RK:9:20-11:13 
V:15:30-16:54 
D:5:35-6:35, 6:35-7:35 

17  
Adhika  
Jyeshtha  Masa  

18 
 

19 20 
 

21 22 23   

Prathama 9:11,  
Dwitiya 29:23, 
Rohini 23:00 
RK:18:44-20:37 
V:16:00-17:24, 27:57-29:21 
D:18:36-19:36 

Trutiya 25:49, 
Mrigasira 20:09 
RK:7:26-9:19 
V:27:42-29:08 
D:12:35-13:35, 16:37-17:37 

Chaturthi 22:37, 
Aardra 17:40 
RK:16:52-18:46 
V:28:40-30:08 
D:8:33-9:34, 15:37-16:37 

Panchami 19:57, 
Punarvasu 15:40 
RK:13:05-14:59 
V:4:40-6:08, 23:13-24:43 
D:12:35-13:36 

Shashthi 17:55, 
Pushyami 14:17 
RK:14:59-16:53 
V:26:44-28:17 
D:16:38-17:39, 17:39-18:40 

Sapthami 16:35, 
Aasresha 13:36 
RK:11:11-13:06 
V:25:37-27:13 
D:8:31-9:32, 13:36-14:37 

Ashtami 15:58, 
Magha 13:37 
RK:9:17-11:11 
V:21:51-23:30 
D:5:28-6:29, 6:29-7:30 

24 25 
Memorial Day 

26 
Padmini 
Ekadasi 

27 28 
 

29  
Vaikasi Visakam 
Nammazhwar TN 

30          

Navami 16:01, 
Poorva Phalguni 14:19 
RK:18:50-20:45 
V:14:44-16:26 
D:18:42-19:44 

Dasami 16:41, 
Uttara Phalguni 15:36 
RK:7:21-9:16 
V:24:39-26:22 
D:12:35-13:36, 16:40-17:42 

Ekadasi 17:52, 
Hastha 17:24 
RK:16:56-18:52 
V:26:09-27:53 
D:8:29-9:31, 15:40-16:41 

Dwadasi 19:27, 
Chitra 19:36 
RK:13:06-15:01 
V:25:47-27:33 
D:12:35-13:37 

Trayodasi 21:21, 
Swaati 22:05 
RK:15:02-16:58 
V:28:20-30:07 
D:16:42-17:44, 17:44-18:46 

Chaturdasi 23:28, 
Visakha 24:48 
RK:11:10-13:06 
V:4:20-6:07, 29:17-31:04 
D:8:28-9:30, 13:37-14:39 

Poornima 25:45, 
Anuraadha 27:39 
RK:9:14-11:10 
V:5:17-7:04 
D:5:22-6:24, 6:24-7:26 

For all your  
religious needs  

contact 
425-867-0854  

Pooja@lvtemple.org  
Priest  Dr.Deekshith at  

  206-310-6429  

Temple Timings 
Monday to Friday         

8:00 am – 11:00 am  
6:00 pm-8:30 pm 

Saturday & Sunday      
9:00 am to 2:00 pm                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
6:00 pm –9:00 pm 



SUN 
bhanuvaara 

MON 
induvaara 

TUE 
bhaumavaara 

WED  
saumyavaara 

THU  
Bruhaspativaara 

FRI  
Bhruguvaara 

SAT  
mandavaara 

 1 Adhika Jyeshtha Masa 
Guru Transit to Karkataka 

2 3 4 
 

5  6 

 Dwitiya-full, 
Jyeshtha 6:36 
RK:7:17-9:14 
V:15:36-17:24 
D:12:36-13:38, 16:44-17:46 

Dwitiya 6:32, 
Moola 9:34 
RK:17:00-18:57 
V:18:32-20:20 
D:8:27-9:29, 15:42-16:45 

Trutiya 8:52, 
Poorvashadha 12:27 
RK:13:07-15:04 
V:21:22-23:09 
D:12:36-13:38 

Chaturthi 11:01, 
Uttarashadha 15:09 
RK:15:04-17:01 
V:19:33-21:19 
D:16:46-17:48, 17:48-18:51 

Panchami 12:51, 
Sravanam 17:31 
RK:11:10-13:07 
V:21:50-23:34 
D:8:26-9:28, 13:39-14:41 

Shashthi 14:12, 
Dhanishtha 19:23 
RK:9:13-11:10 
V:26:58-28:39 
D:5:18-6:21, 6:21-7:23 

7      8 
 

9   10 11 
Parama 
Ekadasi 

12 
 

13  
 

 
Sapthami 14:55, 
Satabhisha 20:38 
RK:19:00-20:58 
V:27:10-28:48 
D:18:52-19:55 

 
Ashtami 14:54, 
Poorvabhadra 21:07 
RK:7:15-9:13 
V:NILL 
D:12:36-13:39, 16:47-17:50 

 
Navami 14:05, 
Uttarabhadra 20:49 
RK:17:04-19:01 
V:8:59-10:34 
D:8:25-9:28, 15:45-16:48 

 
Dasami 12:28, 
Revati 19:44 
RK:13:08-15:06 
V:8:17-9:49 
D:12:37-13:40 

 
Ekadasi 10:07, 
Aswini 17:56 
RK:15:06-17:04 
V:14:15-15:44, 19:23-20:50 
D:16:49-17:52, 17:52-18:54 

Dwadasi 7:07,  
Trayodasi 27:38, 
Bharani 15:33 
RK:11:10-13:09 
V:26:10-27:34 
D:8:25-9:28, 13:40-14:43 

 
Chaturdasi 23:50, 
Krittika 12:45 
RK:9:12-11:11 
V:26:43-28:07 
D:5:16-6:19, 6:19-7:22 

14            
Mithuna  
Sankramana 
24:22 

15 Jyeshtha Masa  
Aani 

16   
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

 
Amavasya 19:54, 
Rohini 9:42 
RK:19:04-21:02 
V:14:35-15:59 
D:18:56-19:59 

 
Prathama 16:01, 
Mrigasira 6:36 Aardra 27:40 
RK:7:14-9:13 
V:13:59-15:24 
D:12:38-13:41, 16:50-17:53 

 
Dwitiya 12:23, 
Punarvasu 25:05 
RK:17:06-19:04 
V:14:23-15:49 
D:8:25-9:28, 15:47-16:50 

 
Trutiya 9:09, 
Pushyami 23:00 
RK:13:10-15:08 
V:8:24-9:52 
D:12:38-13:41 

Chaturthi 6:29,  
Panchami 28:30, 
Aasresha 21:35 
RK:15:08-17:07 
V:11:03-12:33 
D:16:51-17:54, 17:54-18:57 

 
Shashthi 27:17, 
Magha 20:54 
RK:11:12-13:10 
V:9:15-10:48, 28:56-30:32 
D:8:26-9:29, 13:42-14:45 

 
Sapthami 26:51, 
Poorva Phalguni 20:59 
RK:9:13-11:12 
V:4:56-6:32, 21:24-23:04 
D:5:16-6:20, 6:20-7:23 

21 22     
 

23 24 
Periyazhwar TN 

25 
Annual 
Brahmotsavams 

26    
Annual 
Brahmotsavams 
                                                                                                                             

27 
Annual 
Brahmotsavams 

 
Ashtami 27:10, 
Uttara Phalguni 21:50 
RK:19:06-21:04 
V:NILL 
D:18:58-20:01 

 
Navami 28:10, 
Hastha 23:22 
RK:7:15-9:14 
V:6:47-8:29 
D:12:39-13:42, 16:52-17:55 

 
Dasami-full, 
Chitra 25:27 
RK:17:08-19:06 
V:8:04-9:48 
D:8:27-9:30, 15:49-16:52 

 
Dasami 5:43, 
Swaati 27:57 
RK:13:11-15:09 
V:7:38-9:24 
D:12:39-13:43 

Nirjala Ekadasi 
Ekadasi 7:40, 
Visakha-full 
RK:15:10-17:08 
V:10:12-11:59 
D:16:52-17:55, 17:55-18:58 

Koorma Jayanti 
Dwadasi 9:53, 
Visakha 6:43 
RK:11:13-13:11 
V:11:13-13:01 
D:8:28-9:31, 13:43-14:46 

 
Trayodasi 12:14, 
Anuraadha 9:39 
RK:9:15-11:13 
V:15:57-17:44 
D:5:19-6:22, 6:22-7:25 

28 
Annual 
Brahmotsavams 

29                 30     

Chaturdasi 14:37, 
Jyeshtha 12:36 
RK:19:06-21:04 
V:21:35-23:23 
D:18:58-20:01 

Poornima 16:57, 
Moola 15:31 
RK:7:18-9:16 
V:24:28-26:15 
D:12:40-13:43, 16:52-17:55 

Prathama 19:09, 
Poorvashadha 18:19 
RK:17:08-19:06 
V:27:11-28:58 
D:8:29-9:32, 15:49-16:52 

    

www.lvtemple.org 

(425)867-0854 

June 2026 
Parabhava Nama samvatsare--Grishma Rutau-Adhika Jyeshtha/Jyeshtha Mase 

Adhika Jyeshtha-Jyeshtha 

Vaikasi-Aani 

  

For all your  
religious needs  

contact 
425-867-0854  

Pooja@lvtemple.org  
Priest  Dr.Deekshith at  

  206-310-6429  

Temple Timings 
Monday to Friday         

8:00 am – 11:00 am  
6:00 pm-8:30 pm 

Saturday & Sunday      
9:00 am to 2:00 pm                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
6:00 pm –9:00 pm 



 
www.lvtemple.org 

(425)867-0854 

Lakshmi Venkateswara Temple 
July 2026 

Parabhava Nama samvatsare-Uttarayane/Dakshinayane-Grishma Rutau-Jyeshtha/ Ashadha  maase 

 
Jyeshtha-Ashadha 

Aani-Aadi 

  

SUN 
bhanuvaara 

MON 
induvaara 

TUE 
bhaumavaara 

WED  
saumyavaara 

THU  
Bruhaspativaara 

FRI  
Bhruguvaara 

SAT  
mandavaara 

   1 Jyeshtha Masa  
 

2 3    4                     
Us Independence day 

   Dwitiya 21:08, 
Uttarashadha 20:55 
RK:13:12-15:10 
V:25:19-27:04 
D:12:41-13:44 

Trutiya 22:51, 
Sravanam 23:14 
RK:15:10-17:08 
V:27:34-29:18 
D:16:52-17:55, 17:55-18:58 

Chaturthi 24:10, 
Dhanishtha 25:11 
RK:11:15-13:13 
V:NILL 
D:8:30-9:33, 13:44-14:47 

Panchami 25:01, 
Satabhisha 26:40 
RK:9:18-11:15 
V:8:51-10:33 
D:5:23-6:25, 6:25-7:28 

5 
 

6 
 

7                           8 
 

9 
 

10 
Yogini 
Ekadasi 

11  
  

Shashthi 25:18, 
Poorvabhadra 27:35 
RK:19:05-21:03 
V:9:20-10:59 
D:18:57-20:00 

Sapthami 24:55, 
Uttarabhadra 27:52 
RK:7:21-9:19 
V:15:44-17:21 
D:12:42-13:44, 16:52-17:55 

Ashtami 23:52, 
Revati 27:28 
RK:17:07-19:05 
V:15:41-17:15 
D:8:32-9:35, 15:49-16:52 

Navami 22:08, 
Aswini 26:24 
RK:13:13-15:10 
V:22:35-24:07, 27:54-29:23 
D:12:42-13:45 

Dasami 19:47, 
Bharani 24:43 
RK:15:10-17:07 
V:NILL 
D:16:51-17:54, 17:54-18:56 

Ekadasi 16:53, 
Krittika 22:32 
RK:11:17-13:14 
V:11:38-13:05 
D:8:34-9:36, 13:45-14:47 

Dwadasi 13:35, 
Rohini 19:57 
RK:9:21-11:17 
V:12:49-14:15, 24:55-26:19 
D:5:28-6:30, 6:30-7:33 

12 
 

13                       
 

14 Ashadha  
      Masa  

 

15 
 

16              Aadi 
Karkataka Sankramana 

11:09 
Dakshinayana Begins 

17 
 

18   

Trayodasi 10:00, 
Mrigasira 17:10 
RK:19:02-20:59 
V:24:35-25:59 
D:18:55-19:57 

Chaturdasi 6:20,  
Amavasya 26:43, 
Aardra 14:20 
RK:7:26-9:22 
V:24:59-26:24 
D:12:43-13:45, 16:51-17:52 

Prathama 23:21, 
Punarvasu 11:38 
RK:17:06-19:01 
V:18:50-20:17 
D:8:36-9:38, 15:48-16:50 

Dwitiya 20:23, 
Pushyami 9:15 
RK:13:14-15:10 
V:21:02-22:30 
D:12:43-13:45 

Trutiya 17:58, 
Aasresha 7:20 
RK:15:10-17:05 
V:18:42-20:13 
D:16:50-17:51, 17:51-18:53 

Chaturthi 16:13, 
Magha 6:03  
Poorva Phalguni 29:28 
RK:11:19-13:14 
V:13:52-15:25 
D:8:38-9:40, 13:45-14:46 

Panchami 15:13, 
Uttara Phalguni-full 
RK:9:25-11:20 
V:5:53-7:30 
D:5:35-6:37, 6:37-7:38 

19               20 21                          22  
 

23 
 

24 
Sayana  
Ekadasi 
Chaturmasya  

25 

Shashthi 15:00, 
Uttara Phalguni 5:40 
RK:18:58-20:53 
V:14:24-16:04 
D:18:51-19:52 

Sapthami 15:33, 
Hastha 6:37 
RK:7:32-9:26 
V:15:11-16:54 
D:12:44-13:45, 16:48-17:49 

Ashtami 16:47, 
Chitra 8:17 
RK:17:03-18:57 
V:14:25-16:10 
D:8:41-9:42, 15:47-16:47 

Navami 18:34, 
Swaati 10:31 
RK:13:15-15:08 
V:16:45-18:31 
D:12:44-13:45 

Dasami 20:43, 
Visakha 13:10 
RK:15:08-17:02 
V:17:40-19:27 
D:16:46-17:47, 17:47-18:48 

Ekadasi 23:05, 
Anuraadha 16:04 
RK:11:22-13:15 
V:22:22-24:10 
D:8:43-9:43, 13:45-14:45 

Dwadasi 25:28, 
Jyeshtha 19:02 
RK:9:29-11:22 
V:28:01-29:48 
D:5:43-6:43, 6:43-7:44 

26 27 28 
Vyasa / 
Guru  
Poornima 

29      30 31  

Trayodasi 27:45, 
Moola 21:56 
RK:18:52-20:45 
V:4:01-5:48 
D:18:45-19:45 

Chaturdasi-full, 
Poorvashadha 24:39 
RK:7:38-9:30 
V:6:51-8:38 
D:12:45-13:45, 16:44-17:44 

Chaturdasi 5:49, 
Uttarashadha 27:05 
RK:16:59-18:51 
V:9:28-11:14 
D:8:46-9:46, 15:44-16:44 

Poornima 7:36, 
Sravanam 29:11 
RK:13:15-15:06 
V:7:26-9:11 
D:12:45-13:44 

Prathama 9:01, 
Dhanishtha-full 
RK:15:06-16:57 
V:9:29-11:12 
D:16:42-17:42, 17:42-18:41 

Dwitiya 10:02, 
Dhanishtha 6:54 
RK:11:23-13:15 
V:14:31-16:12 
D:8:48-9:47, 13:44-14:43 

 

For all your  
religious needs  

contact 
425-867-0854  

Pooja@lvtemple.org  
Priest  Dr.Deekshith at  

  206-310-6429  

Temple Timings 
Monday to Friday         

8:00 am – 11:00 am  
6:00 pm-8:30 pm 

Saturday & Sunday      
9:00 am to 2:00 pm                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
6:00 pm –9:00 pm 



SUN 
bhanuvaara 

MON 
induvaara 

TUE 
bhaumavaara 

WED  
saumyavaara 

THU  
Bruhaspativaara 

FRI  
Bhruguvaara 

SAT  
mandavaara 

30                31 
 

    1 Ashadha Masa  

Trutiya 20:22, 
Uttarabhadra 15:13 
RK:18:08-19:47 
V:27:03-28:37 
D:18:01-18:54 

Chaturthi 19:12, 
Revati 14:52 
RK:8:10-9:50 
V:NILL 
D:12:42-13:35, 16:14-17:07 

    Trutiya 10:38, 
Satabhisha 8:13 
RK:9:33-11:24 
V:14:51-16:31 
D:5:52-6:51, 6:51-7:50 

2 
 

3 4 5 6 7 
 

8 
Kamika 
Ekadasi 

Chaturthi 10:46, 
Poorvabhadra 9:05 
RK:18:45-20:36 
V:21:17-22:55 
D:18:38-19:37 

Panchami 10:25, 
Uttarabhadra 9:28 
RK:7:44-9:34 
V:21:26-23:01 
D:12:45-13:44, 16:40-17:38 

Shashthi 9:34, 
Revati 9:22 
RK:16:54-18:43 
V:28:52-30:26 
D:8:51-9:49, 15:40-16:39 

Sapthami 8:13, 
Aswini 8:46 
RK:13:14-15:03 
V:4:52-6:26, 10:18-11:50 
D:12:45-13:43 

Ashtami 6:23, Navami 28:07, 
Bharani 7:42 
RK:15:03-16:52 
V:18:57-20:27 
D:16:37-17:36, 17:36-18:34 

Dasami 25:30, 
Krittika 6:11 Rohini 28:19 
RK:11:25-13:14 
V:20:57-22:26 
D:8:53-9:51, 13:43-14:41 

Ekadasi 22:35, 
Mrigasira 26:11 
RK:9:37-11:25 
V:9:26-10:53 
D:6:01-6:58, 6:58-7:56 

9 
 

10  
 

11 
 

12                           13 Shravana Masa 14 
Goda Jayanti 

15                   
 

Dwadasi 19:31, 
Aardra 23:55 
RK:18:37-20:25 
V:9:48-11:15 
D:18:30-19:28 

Trayodasi 16:25, 
Punarvasu 21:37 
RK:7:51-9:38 
V:10:47-12:13, 28:55-30:22 
D:12:45-13:42, 16:34-17:32 

Chaturdasi 13:24, 
Pushyami 19:28 
RK:16:48-18:35 
V:4:55-6:22 
D:8:56-9:53, 15:36-16:33 

Amavasya 10:37, 
Aasresha 17:35 
RK:13:13-15:00 
V:7:16-8:44, 28:51-30:21 
D:12:45-13:42 

Prathama 8:12, 
Magha 16:06 
RK:14:59-16:46 
V:4:51-6:21, 23:48-25:20 
D:16:32-17:28, 17:28-18:25 

Dwitiya 6:17, Trutiya 28:59, 
Poorva Phalguni 15:11 
RK:11:27-13:13 
V:15:35-17:10 
D:8:58-9:55, 13:41-14:38 

Chaturthi 28:23, 
Uttara Phalguni 14:53 
RK:9:41-11:27 
V:23:27-25:04 
D:6:10-7:06, 7:06-8:03 

16    
Simha Sankramana  
19:28 
Garuda  
Panchami 

17 
Aavani 
Vishnu padi  

18 19 20 21 
Varalakshmi  
Vratam 

22 

Panchami 28:31, 
Hastha 15:18 
RK:18:28-20:13 
V:23:42-25:22 
D:18:21-19:17 

Shashthi 29:21, 
Chitra 16:26 
RK:7:57-9:42 
V:22:28-24:11 
D:12:44-13:40, 16:28-17:24 

Sapthami-full, 
Swaati 18:14 
RK:16:41-18:25 
V:24:24-26:09 
D:9:01-9:57, 15:31-16:27 

Sapthami 6:50, 
Visakha 20:36 
RK:13:12-14:56 
V:25:04-26:51 
D:12:44-13:39 

Ashtami 8:49, 
Anuraadha 23:21 
RK:14:55-16:39 
V:29:38-31:26 
D:16:25-17:20, 17:20-18:16 

Navami 11:07, 
Jyeshtha 26:17 
RK:11:28-13:11 
V:5:38-7:26 
D:9:03-9:58, 13:39-14:34 

Dasami 13:31, 
Moola 29:12 
RK:9:45-11:28 
V:11:16-13:03 
D:6:19-7:14, 7:14-8:09 

23 
 
Putrada Ekadasi 

24 25 26  
Hayagreeva   
Jayanti 
 

27               
Rig/Yajur Upakarma 
Avani Avittam 
Raksha bhandhan 

28 
Gayatri Japam 

29 
 

 
 
Ekadasi 15:49, 
Poorvashadha-full 
RK:18:18-20:01 
V:14:07-15:54 
D:18:11-19:06 

 
 
Dwadasi 17:51, 
Poorvashadha 7:56 
RK:8:04-9:46 
V:16:44-18:30 
D:12:43-13:38, 16:21-17:16 

 
 
Trayodasi 19:30, 
Uttarashadha 10:19 
RK:16:34-18:15 
V:14:39-16:23 
D:9:06-10:00, 15:26-16:20 

Vikhanasa Jayanti 
 
Chaturdasi 20:39, 
Sravanam 12:16 
RK:13:10-14:51 
V:16:31-18:13 
D:12:43-13:37 

Partial Lunar Eclipse 
18:23 to 24:01  
Poornima 21:18, 
Dhanishtha 13:43 
RK:14:50-16:31 
V:21:13-22:53 
D:16:18-17:12, 17:12-18:06 

 
 
Prathama 21:27, 
Satabhisha 14:41 
RK:11:29-13:09 
V:21:13-22:51 
D:9:08-10:02, 13:36-14:30 

 
 
Dwitiya 21:08, 
Poorvabhadra 15:10 
RK:9:49-11:29 
V:27:12-28:48 
D:6:28-7:22, 7:22-8:15 

www.lvtemple.org 

(425)867-0854 

Lakshmi Venkateswara Temple 
August 2026 

Parabhava Nama samvatsare-Dakshinayane-Greeshna/Varsha Rutau-Ashadha/Shravana  Mase 

Ashadha-Shravana 

Aadi-Aavani 

  

For all your  
religious needs  

contact 
425-867-0854  

Pooja@lvtemple.org  
Priest  Dr.Deekshith at  

  206-310-6429  

Temple Timings 
Monday to Friday         

8:00 am – 11:00 am  
6:00 pm-8:30 pm 

Saturday & Sunday      
9:00 am to 2:00 pm                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
6:00 pm –9:00 pm 



 
www.lvtemple.org 

(425)867-0854 

Lakshmi Venkateswara Temple 
September 2026 

Parabhava Nama samvatsare-Dakshinayane-Varsha Rutau-Shravana/Bhadrapada Mase 

 
Shravana-Bhadrapada 

Avani-Purattasi 

  

SUN 
bhanuvaara 

MON 
induvaara 

TUE 
bhaumavaara 

WED  
saumyavaara 

THU  
Bruhaspativaara 

FRI  
Bhruguvaara 

SAT  
mandavaara 

  1 Shravana Masa  
 

2 3 4 
Janmashtami 
Sri Jayanti 

5    

  Panchami 17:43, 
Aswini 14:10 
RK:16:26-18:05 
V:10:17-11:51, 15:43-17:15 
D:9:11-10:03, 15:20-16:13 

Shashthi 15:57, 
Bharani 13:11 
RK:13:08-14:46 
V:24:35-26:06 
D:12:41-13:34 

Sapthami 13:56, 
Krittika 11:57 
RK:14:45-16:23 
V:27:01-28:31 
D:16:10-17:03, 17:03-17:55 

Ashtami 11:44, 
Rohini 10:32 
RK:11:29-13:07 
V:15:47-17:17 
D:9:13-10:05, 13:33-14:25 

Navami 9:24, 
Mrigasira 8:59 
RK:9:52-11:29 
V:16:49-18:18 
D:6:38-7:30, 7:30-8:21 

6 
 

7 
Labor Day 

8                   9 
 

10                                            
  
                 

11 Bhadrapada Masa  12 
 

Aja Ekadasi 
Dasami 7:00,Ekadasi 28:35, 
Aardra 7:21 Punarvasu 29:42 
RK:17:57-19:34 
V:18:32-20:01 
D:17:50-18:42 

 
Dwadasi 26:13, 
Pushyami 28:07 
RK:8:17-9:53 
V:13:11-14:41 
D:12:40-13:32, 16:06-16:57 

 
Trayodasi 24:01, 
Aasresha 26:42 
RK:16:18-17:54 
V:16:10-17:41 
D:9:15-10:06, 15:14-16:05 

 
Chaturdasi 22:04, 
Magha 25:32 
RK:13:05-14:41 
V:14:08-15:39 
D:12:40-13:31 

 
Amavasya 20:27, 
Poorva Phalguni 24:44 
RK:14:40-16:15 
V:9:17-10:50, 25:08-26:43 
D:16:03-16:53, 16:53-17:44 

 
Prathama 19:17, 
Uttara Phalguni 24:23 
RK:11:30-13:05 
V:NILL 
D:9:17-10:08, 13:30-14:20 

 
Dwitiya 18:39, 
Hastha 24:35 
RK:9:56-11:30 
V:8:52-10:28 
D:6:47-7:37, 7:37-8:28 

13  14 
Ganesha  
Chaturthi 

15 
Rishi  
Panchami 

16 
Kanya Sankramana 

19:22 

17 
Purattasi 

18 19 

Trutiya 18:37, 
Chitra 25:23 
RK:17:45-19:19 
V:8:51-10:30 
D:17:39-18:29 

Chaturthi 19:15, 
Swaati 26:49 
RK:8:23-9:57 
V:7:19-9:01 
D:12:39-13:28, 15:58-16:48 

Panchami 20:30, 
Visakha 28:50 
RK:16:09-17:42 
V:8:54-10:38 
D:9:20-10:10, 15:07-15:57 

Shashthi 22:18, 
Anuraadha-full 
RK:13:03-14:35 
V:9:16-11:02 
D:12:38-13:28 

Sapthami 24:32, 
Anuraadha 7:21 
RK:14:35-16:07 
V:13:38-15:25 
D:15:55-16:44, 16:44-17:33 

Ashtami 26:57, 
Jyeshtha 10:12 
RK:11:30-13:02 
V:19:12-21:00 
D:9:22-10:11, 13:27-14:15 

Navami 29:22, 
Moola 13:11 
RK:9:59-11:30 
V:22:08-23:56 
D:6:56-7:45, 7:45-8:34 

20    21 
 

22      
Venkatesa Avataran 
Vedanta Desika TN 
Parivartana Ekadasi 

23 
 

24 25 
Ananta  
Padmanabha 
Vratam 

26                                
  

Dasami-full, 
Poorvashadha 16:02 
RK:17:34-19:05 
V:24:53-26:40 
D:17:28-18:16 

Dasami 7:31, 
Uttarashadha 18:34 
RK:8:30-10:00 
V:22:55-24:39 
D:12:37-13:25, 15:50-16:38 

Ekadasi 9:14, 
Sravanam 20:37 
RK:16:01-17:31 
V:24:52-26:33 
D:9:25-10:13, 15:01-15:49 

Dwadasi 10:21, 
Dhanishtha 22:03 
RK:13:00-14:30 
V:29:30-31:09 
D:12:36-13:24 

Trayodasi 10:49, 
Satabhisha 22:50 
RK:14:29-15:58 
V:5:30-7:09, 29:17-30:54 
D:15:46-16:34, 16:34-17:22 

Chaturdasi 10:37, 
Poorvabhadra 23:00 
RK:11:31-13:00 
V:NILL 
D:9:27-10:14, 13:23-14:11 

Poornima 9:49, 
Uttarabhadra 22:36 
RK:10:03-11:31 
V:10:48-12:23 
D:7:06-7:53, 7:53-8:40 

27 
Mahalaya Paksha  Begis  

28 29 30    

Prathama 8:29, Dwitiya 
30:44, 
Revati 21:44 
RK:17:23-18:51 
V:10:11-11:43 
D:17:17-18:04 

 
Trutiya 28:41, 
Aswini 20:31 
RK:8:36-10:04 
V:16:44-18:15, 22:02-23:32 
D:12:35-13:22, 15:42-16:29 

 
Chaturthi 26:26, 
Bharani 19:05 
RK:15:52-17:19 
V:30:18-31:48 
D:9:29-10:16, 14:54-15:41 

 
Panchami 24:06, 
Krittika 17:31 
RK:12:58-14:25 
V:6:18-7:48 
D:12:35-13:21 

   

For all your  
religious needs  

contact 
425-867-0854  

Pooja@lvtemple.org  
Priest  Dr.Deekshith at  

  206-310-6429  

Temple Timings 
Monday to Friday         

8:00 am – 11:00 am  
6:00 pm-8:30 pm 

Saturday & Sunday      
9:00 am to 2:00 pm                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
6:00 pm –9:00 pm 



SUN 
bhanuvaara 

MON 
induvaara 

TUE 
bhaumavaara 

WED  
saumyavaara 

THU  
Bruhaspativaara 

FRI  
Bhruguvaara 

SAT  
mandavaara 

    1  
Bhadrapada  
Masa  

2 3  

    Shashthi 21:46, 
Rohini 15:55 
RK:14:24-15:50 
V:8:27-9:57, 21:10-22:40 
D:15:39-16:25, 16:25-17:10 

Sapthami 19:30, 
Mrigasira 14:23 
RK:11:32-12:57 
V:22:17-23:48 
D:9:31-10:17, 13:20-14:06 

Ashtami 17:22, 
Aardra 12:58 
RK:10:06-11:32 
V:24:20-25:51 
D:7:16-8:01, 8:01-8:47 

4     
 

5    6 
 
Indira Ekadasi 

7                            8 9                  
Mahalaya  
Amavasya 

10  
1st Day of Batukamma                       

Navami 15:24, 
Punarvasu 11:42 
RK:17:11-18:36 
V:19:21-20:52 
D:17:06-17:51 

Dasami 13:38, 
Pushyami 10:37 
RK:8:43-10:07 
V:22:58-24:31 
D:12:34-13:19, 15:34-16:19 

Ekadasi 12:05, 
Aasresha 9:45 
RK:15:44-17:08 
V:21:27-23:01 
D:9:34-10:19, 14:48-15:33 

Dwadasi 10:47, 
Magha 9:08 
RK:12:56-14:19 
V:17:02-18:37 
D:12:34-13:18 

Trayodasi 9:46, 
Poorva Phalguni 8:48 
RK:14:19-15:42 
V:9:12-10:48 
D:15:31-16:15, 16:15-17:00 

Chaturdasi 9:06, 
Uttara Phalguni 8:48 
RK:11:32-12:55 
V:17:20-18:58 
D:9:37-10:21, 13:17-14:02 

Amavasya 8:50, 
Hastha 9:10 
RK:10:10-11:33 
V:17:27-19:07 
D:7:26-8:09, 8:09-8:53 

11  
Ashwayuja Masa  
Navaratri Begins 

12 
 

13  
 

14 
 

15 
 

16                 
 

17 
Tula Sankramana 7:21 

Aippasi 

Prathama 9:02, 
Chitra 10:00 
RK:17:01-18:23 
V:15:55-17:37 
D:16:55-17:39 

Dwitiya 9:44, 
Swaati 11:20 
RK:8:50-10:11 
V:17:22-19:06 
D:12:33-13:16, 15:27-16:10 

Trutiya 10:58, 
Visakha 13:11 
RK:15:36-16:58 
V:17:34-19:20 
D:9:40-10:23, 14:42-15:26 

Chaturthi 12:44, 
Anuraadha 15:31 
RK:12:54-14:15 
V:21:46-23:33 
D:12:33-13:16 

Panchami 14:56, 
Jyeshtha 18:15 
RK:14:14-15:34 
V:27:15-29:03 
D:15:24-16:06, 16:06-16:49 

Shashthi 17:25, 
M54oola 21:15 
RK:11:34-12: 
V:30:16-32:04 
D:9:42-10:25, 13:15-13:57 

Sapthami 19:59, 
Poorvashadha 24:16 
RK:10:15-11:34 
V:6:16-8:04 
D:7:36-8:18, 8:18-9:00 

18 
Durgashtami 

19    
Maha Navami 
Poigai Azhwar TN 

20 
Vijaya Dasami 
Bhoththazhwar TN 

21   
Peiyazhwar  
TN 

22                         23 24 

 
Ashtami 22:22, 
Uttarashadha 27:06 
RK:16:50-18:09 
V:9:14-11:01, 31:31-33:16 
D:16:45-17:27 

 
Navami 24:21, 
Sravanam 29:30 
RK:8:57-10:16 
V:7:31-9:16 
D:12:32-13:14, 15:20-16:02 

 
Dasami 25:42, 
Dhanishtha 31:16 
RK:15:29-16:47 
V:9:48-11:31 
D:9:45-10:27, 14:37-15:19 

Papankusa Ekadasi 
Ekadasi 26:19, 
Satabhisha-full 
RK:12:53-14:10 
V:14:46-16:27 
D:12:32-13:13 

 
Dwadasi 26:06, 
Satabhisha 8:17 
RK:14:10-15:27 
V:14:45-16:22 
D:15:17-15:58, 15:58-16:39 

 
Trayodasi 25:07, 
Poorvabhadra 8:31 
RK:11:36-12:52 
V:20:16-21:50 
D:9:48-10:29, 13:13-13:54 

Chaturdasi 23:27, 
Uttarabhadra 8:00  
Revati 30:50 
RK:10:19-11:36 
V:19:25-20:57 
D:7:46-8:27, 8:27-9:08 

25           
Sarat Poornima 

26 27 28 29 30  31 
Guru trasit  
To Simha rasi 

 
Poornima 21:12, 
Aswini 29:09 
RK:16:41-17:57 
V:25:26-26:56, 30:38-32:05 
D:16:35-17:16 

 
Prathama 18:32, 
Bharani 27:07 
RK:9:05-10:21 
V:6:38-8:05 
D:12:32-13:12, 15:13-15:54 

 
Dwitiya 15:37, 
Krittika 24:54 
RK:15:23-16:38 
V:14:01-15:28 
D:9:51-10:31, 14:32-15:13 

 
Trutiya 12:37, 
Rohini 22:39 
RK:12:52-14:07 
V:15:25-16:52, 27:46-29:14 
D:12:32-13:12 

Chaturthi 9:41,  
Panchami 30:55, 
Mrigasira 20:32 
RK:14:06-15:21 
V:28:17-29:46 
D:15:11-15:51, 15:51-16:30 

 
Shashthi 28:28, 
Aardra 18:40 
RK:11:38-12:52 
V:29:54-31:24 
D:9:54-10:33, 13:12-13:51 

October 31, 2026 
Sapthami 26:22, 
Punarvasu 17:08 
RK:10:24-11:38 
V:24:45-26:16 
D:7:57-8:36, 8:36-9:15 

www.lvtemple.org 

(425)867-0854 

October 2026 
Parabhava Nama samvatsare-Dakshinayane-Varsha/Sharat Rutau-Bhadrapada/Ashwayuja Mase 

Bhadrapada-Ashwayuja 

Purattasi-Aippasi 

  

For all your  
religious needs  

contact 
425-867-0854  

Pooja@lvtemple.org  
Priest  Dr.Deekshith at  

  206-310-6429  

Temple Timings 
Monday to Friday         

8:00 am – 11:00 am  
6:00 pm-8:30 pm 

Saturday & Sunday      
9:00 am to 2:00 pm                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
6:00 pm –9:00 pm 



 
www.lvtemple.org 

(425)867-0854 

Lakshmi Venkateswara Temple 
November 2026 

Parabhava Nama samvatsare-Dakshinayane-Sharat Rutau-Aswayuja /Kartika Mase 

 
Aswayuja-Kartika  

Aippasi-Kartikai 

  

SUN 
bhanuvaara 

MON 
induvaara 

TUE 
bhaumavaara 

WED  
saumyavaara 

THU  
Bruhaspativaara 

FRI  
Bhruguvaara 

SAT  
mandavaara 

1  Ashwayuja Masa  
 

2 3 4 
Rma   
Ekadasi 

5 6                   7 
Naraka 
Chaturdasi 

Ashtami 23:41, 
Pushyami 14:58 
RK:15:32-16:45 
V:27:23-28:56 
D:15:27-16:06 

Navami 22:25, 
Aasresha 14:14 
RK:8:13-9:26 
V:26:05-27:39 
D:11:32-12:11, 14:08-14:47 

Dasami 21:34, 
Magha 13:54 
RK:14:17-15:29 
V:21:56-23:32 
D:8:58-9:36, 13:29-14:07 

Ekadasi 21:06, 
Poorva Phalguni 13:58 
RK:11:52-13:04 
V:14:23-16:01 
D:11:33-12:11 

Dwadasi 21:01, 
Uttara Phalguni 14:24 
RK:13:04-14:15 
V:23:05-24:44 
D:14:06-14:44, 14:44-15:22 

Trayodasi 21:18, 
Hastha 15:11 
RK:10:40-11:52 
V:23:35-25:15 
D:9:00-9:38, 12:11-12:49 

Chaturdasi 21:58, 
Chitra 16:20 
RK:9:30-10:41 
V:22:18-24:00 
D:7:08-7:46, 7:46-8:23 

8                          
Deepavali 
 

9  Karthika Masa  10 
Yama Dwitiya 
Bhagini  
Hasta Bhojanam 

11 
 

12 
Naga  
Chaturthi 
Manavalamamuni TN 

13 
 

14         
 

Amavasya 23:02, 
Swaati 17:52 
RK:15:24-16:35 
V:23:55-25:39 
D:15:19-15:57 

Prathama 24:31, 
Visakha 19:47 
RK:8:21-9:31 
V:24:11-25:56 
D:11:33-12:11, 14:03-14:41 

Dwitiya 26:24, 
Anuraadha 22:06 
RK:14:12-15:22 
V:28:20-30:07 
D:9:04-9:42, 13:25-14:03 

Trutiya 28:40, 
Jyeshtha 24:47 
RK:11:52-13:02 
V:NULL 
D:11:34-12:11 

Chaturthi 31:13, 
Moola 27:45 
RK:13:02-14:11 
V:9:46-11:34 
D:14:02-14:39, 14:39-15:16 

Panchami whole day, 
Poorvashadha 30:52 
RK:10:44-11:53 
V:12:48-14:36 
D:9:07-9:44, 12:11-12:48 

Panchami 9:55, 
Uttarashadha whole day 
RK:9:36-10:44 
V:15:54-17:42 
D:7:18-7:55, 7:55-8:32 

15 
Skanda Shashti  

16  Karthikai 
Vrishchika  
Sankramana 
7:23 
Vishnupadi 

17 18 19 
 

20      
Uthana  
Ekadasi 

21        
Kshirabdhi 
Dwadasi 
 

Shashthi 12:32, 
Uttarashadha 9:56 
RK:15:18-16:26 
V:14:25-16:12 
D:15:13-15:50 

Sapthami 14:50, 
Sravanam 12:45 
RK:8:29-9:37 
V:17:08-18:53 
D:11:35-12:11, 14:00-14:36 

Ashtami 16:36, 
Dhanishtha 15:02 
RK:14:09-15:16 
V:22:44-24:26 
D:9:11-9:47, 13:23-14:00 

Navami 17:37, 
Satabhishak 16:38 
RK:11:54-13:01 
V:23:15-24:54 
D:11:36-12:11 

Dasami 17:46, 
Poorvabhadra 17:24 
RK:13:01-14:08 
V:29:22-30:57 
D:13:59-14:35, 14:35-15:10 

Ekadasi 17:02, 
Uttarabhadra 17:18 
RK:10:47-11:54 
V:28:51-30:23 
D:9:14-9:49, 12:12-12:47 

Dwadasi 15:27, 
Revati 16:23 
RK:9:41-10:48 
V:NULL 
D:7:29-8:04, 8:04-8:39 

22       23         
Karthika  
Poornima 

24     
Tirumangai  
Azhwar TN 
Tiruppaanazhwar TN 

25 26 
Thanks Giving Day 

27 28 

Trayodasi 13:07, 
Aswini 14:44 
RK:15:13-16:19 
V:11:01-12:30, 16:11-17:38 
D:15:08-15:44 

Chaturdasi 10:13,  
Poornima 30:53, 
Bharani 12:30 
RK:8:37-9:43 
V:23:12-24:38 
D:11:37-12:12, 13:58-14:33 

Prathama 27:21, 
Krittika 9:53 Rohini 31:04 
RK:14:06-15:12 
V:24:01-25:26 
D:9:18-9:53, 13:22-13:57 

Dwitiya 23:46, 
Mrigasira 28:15 
RK:11:55-13:01 
V:12:01-13:26 
D:11:38-12:13 

Trutiya 20:19, 
Aardra 25:37 
RK:13:01-14:06 
V:11:44-13:10 
D:13:57-14:32, 14:32-15:06 

Chaturthi 17:10, 
Punarvasu 23:18 
RK:10:51-11:56 
V:12:28-13:55, 30:42-32:10 
D:9:21-9:55, 12:13-12:48 

Panchami 14:28, 
Pushyami 21:28 
RK:9:47-10:52 
V:6:42-8:10 
D:7:38-8:13, 8:13-8:47 

29 30 
 

 
 

    

Shashthi 12:17, 
Aasresha 20:10 
RK:15:10-16:14 
V:9:35-11:06 
D:15:05-15:40 

Sapthami 10:42, 
Magha 19:29 
RK:8:45-9:49 
V:7:50-9:23, 27:27-29:03 
D:11:40-12:14, 13:57-14:31 

     

For all your  
religious needs  

contact 
425-867-0854  

Pooja@lvtemple.org  
Priest  Dr.Deekshith at  

  206-310-6429  

Temple Timings 
Monday to Friday         

8:00 am – 11:00 am  
6:00 pm-8:30 pm 

Saturday & Sunday      
9:00 am to 2:00 pm                                                                                                           
6:00 pm –9:00 pm 



SUN 
bhanuvaara 

MON 
induvaara 

TUE 
bhaumavaara 

WED  
saumyavaara 

THU  
Bruhaspativaara 

FRI  
Bhruguvaara 

SAT  
mandavaara 

  1 Karthika Masa  
 

2 3 4 
Utpanna  
Ekadasi 

5 
Shani 
Pradosham    

  Ashtami 9:44, 
Poorva Phalguni 19:23 
RK:14:05-15:09 
V:19:48-21:26 
D:9:24-9:58, 13:23-13:57 

Navami 9:22, 
Uttara Phalguni 19:51 
RK:11:58-13:01 
V:28:37-30:17 
D:11:41-12:15 

Dasami 9:34, 
Hastha 20:51 
RK:13:02-14:05 
V:29:20-31:01 
D:13:57-14:30, 14:30-15:04 

Ekadasi 10:15, 
Chitra 22:17 
RK:10:55-11:59 
V:28:19-30:02 
D:9:27-10:01, 12:16-12:49 

Dwadasi 11:22, 
Swaati 24:06 
RK:9:53-10:56 
V:30:13-31:57 
D:7:47-8:21, 8:21-8:54 

6 
 

7 8                        9  Margasira Masa  
 

10 11 12 
 

Trayodasi 12:53, 
Visakha 26:16 
RK:15:08-16:11 
V:6:13-7:57, 30:41-32:27 
D:15:04-15:37 

Chaturdasi 14:43, 
Anuraadha 28:44 
RK:8:52-9:55 
V:6:41-8:27 
D:11:43-12:17, 13:57-14:30 

Amavasya 16:52, 
Jyeshtha 31:28 
RK:14:06-15:08 
V:10:59-12:46 
D:9:30-10:04, 13:24-13:57 

Prathama 19:17, 
Moola-full 
RK:12:01-13:03 
V:16:28-18:16 
D:11:44-12:18 

Dwitiya 21:53, 
Moola 10:26 
RK:13:04-14:06 
V:19:28-21:17 
D:13:58-14:31, 14:31-15:04 

Trutiya 24:37, 
Poorvashadha 13:32 
RK:11:00-12:02 
V:22:35-24:24 
D:9:33-10:06, 12:18-12:52 

Chaturthi 27:18, 
Uttarashadha 16:40 
RK:9:58-11:00 
V:21:10-22:58 
D:7:54-8:27, 8:27-9:00 

13  14 
Subrahmanya  
Shashti  

15  Dhanu sankramana  
14:49 

Margazhi 
Dhanurmasa Begins 

16 17 18 19 
Gita Jayanti 
Vaikuntha 
Ekadasi 

 
 
Panchami 29:47, 
Sravanam 19:40 
RK:15:09-16:11 
V:24:07-25:54 
D:15:05-15:38 

 
 
Shashthi 31:50, 
Dhanishtha 22:21 
RK:8:58-9:59 
V:30:12-31:57 
D:11:47-12:20, 13:59-14:32 

 
 
Sapthami-full, 
Satabhisha 24:30 
RK:14:07-15:09 
V:31:18-33:00 
D:9:35-10:08, 13:26-13:59 

 
 
Sapthami 9:16, 
Poorvabhadra 25:58 
RK:12:04-13:06 
V:7:18-9:00 
D:11:48-12:21 

 
 
Ashtami 9:56, 
Uttarabhadra 26:38 
RK:13:06-14:08 
V:14:19-15:57 
D:14:00-14:33, 14:33-15:06 

 
 
Navami 9:45, 
Revati 26:26 
RK:11:04-12:05 
V:14:32-16:08 
D:9:37-10:10, 12:22-12:55 

Mokshada Ekadasi 
Dasami 8:40,  
Ekadasi 30:45, 
Aswini 25:24 
RK:10:03-11:04 
V:21:34-23:06, 26:53-28:22 
D:7:59-8:32, 8:32-9:05 

20    21 
 

22      
 

23              
Datta Jayanti 

 

24 25 
Christmas  

26 

 
Dwadasi 28:07, 
Bharani 23:37 
RK:15:11-16:13 
V:NILL 
D:15:07-15:40 

 
Trayodasi 24:54, 
Krittika 21:14 
RK:9:02-10:04 
V:10:26-11:52 
D:11:50-12:23, 14:02-14:35 

 
Chaturdasi 21:17, 
Rohini 18:24 
RK:14:10-15:12 
V:11:21-12:46, 23:18-24:42 
D:9:39-10:12, 13:29-14:02 

 
Poornima 17:28, 
Mrigasira 15:21 
RK:12:08-13:09 
V:22:40-24:04 
D:11:51-12:24 

 
Prathama 13:37, 
Aardra 12:15 
RK:13:10-14:12 
V:22:47-24:11 
D:14:03-14:36, 14:36-15:09 

Dwitiya 9:56, Trutiya 30:35, 
Punarvasu 9:18  
Pushyami 30:41 
RK:11:07-12:09 
V:16:26-17:52 
D:9:41-10:14, 12:25-12:58 

 
Chaturthi 27:44, 
Aasresha 28:33 
RK:10:06-11:08 
V:18:21-19:48 
D:8:02-8:35, 8:35-9:08 

27 28 29 30 31   

Panchami 25:28, 
Magha 27:01 
RK:15:15-16:17 
V:15:47-17:17 
D:15:11-15:44 

Shashthi 23:55, 
Poorva Phalguni 26:11 
RK:9:05-10:06 
V:10:45-12:17, 26:35-28:11 
D:11:54-12:27, 14:06-14:39 

Sapthami 23:07, 
Uttara Phalguni 26:05 
RK:14:15-15:17 
V:NILL 
D:9:42-10:15, 13:33-14:06 

Ashtami 23:03, 
Hastha 26:41 
RK:12:11-13:13 
V:10:42-12:20 
D:11:55-12:28 

Navami 23:41, 
Chitra 27:57 
RK:13:14-14:16 
V:11:07-12:48 
D:14:08-14:41, 14:41-15:14 

  

For all your  
religious needs  

contact 
425-867-0854  

Pooja@lvtemple.org  
Priest  Dr.Deekshith at  

  206-310-6429  

Temple Timings 
Monday to Friday         

8:00 am – 11:00 am  
6:00 pm-8:30 pm 
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9:00 am to 2:00 pm                                                                                                           
6:00 pm –9:00 pm 

www.lvtemple.org 

(425)867-0854 

December 2026 
Parabhava Nama samvatsare-Dakshinayane-Sarat/Himavanta  Rutau-Karthika-MargasiraMase 

Karthika-Margasira  
Kartikai-Margazhi 

  



Sunrise-Sunset Table 2025 

Da

te Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 
  

RISE SET RISE SET RISE SET RISE SET RISE SET RISE SET RISE SET RISE SET RISE SET RISE SET RISE SET RISE SET 

1 8:01 16:31 7:40 17:04 6:54 17:49 6:52 19:34 5:56 20:16 5:20 20:53 5:21 21:04 5:52 20:37 6:32 19:44 7:13 18:42 6:58 16:45 7:42 16:13 

2 8:01 16:32 7:39 17:06 6:52 17:50 6:50 19:35 5:55 20:17 5:20 20:54 5:21 21:04 5:53 20:36 6:34 19:42 7:14 18:40 7:00 16:44 7:43 16:12 

3 8:00 16:33 7:38 17:08 6:50 17:52 6:48 19:37 5:53 20:18 5:19 20:55 5:22 21:03 5:54 20:34 6:35 19:40 7:16 18:38 7:01 16:42 7:45 16:12 

4 8:00 16:34 7:36 17:09 6:48 17:53 6:46 19:38 5:52 20:20 5:19 20:55 5:23 21:03 5:55 20:33 6:36 19:38 7:17 18:36 7:03 16:41 7:46 16:12 

5 7:59 16:36 7:35 17:11 6:46 17:55 6:44 19:39 5:50 20:21 5:18 20:56 5:23 21:03 5:57 20:31 6:38 19:36 7:18 18:34 7:05 16:39 7:47 16:11 

6 7:59 16:37 7:33 17:12 6:44 17:56 6:42 19:41 5:49 20:22 5:18 20:57 5:24 21:02 5:58 20:30 6:39 19:34 7:20 18:32 7:06 16:38 7:48 16:11 

7 7:58 16:39 7:32 17:14 6:42 17:58 6:40 19:42 5:47 20:24 5:18 20:58 5:25 21:02 5:59 20:28 6:40 19:32 7:21 18:30 7:08 16:36 7:49 16:11 

8 7:57 16:40 7:30 17:16 6:40 17:59 6:38 19:44 5:46 20:25 5:17 20:58 5:26 21:01 6:01 20:27 6:42 19:30 7:23 18:28 7:09 16:35 7:50 16:11 

9 7:56 16:41 7:29 17:17 6:38 18:01 6:36 19:45 5:44 20:26 5:17 20:59 5:27 21:01 6:02 20:25 6:43 19:28 7:24 18:26 7:11 16:33 7:51 16:11 

10 7:56 16:43 7:27 17:19 6:36 18:02 6:34 19:46 5:43 20:28 5:17 21:00 5:27 21:00 6:03 20:24 6:44 19:25 7:26 18:24 7:12 16:32 7:52 16:11 

11 7:55 16:44 7:26 17:20 6:34 18:03 6:32 19:48 5:41 20:29 5:16 21:00 5:28 20:59 6:04 20:22 6:46 19:23 7:27 18:23 7:14 16:31 7:53 16:11 

12 7:54 16:46 7:24 17:22 6:32 18:05 6:30 19:49 5:40 20:30 5:16 21:01 5:29 20:59 6:06 20:20 6:47 19:21 7:28 18:21 7:15 16:30 7:54 16:11 

13 7:53 16:47 7:22 17:24 6:30 18:06 6:28 19:51 5:39 20:32 5:16 21:01 5:30 20:58 6:07 20:19 6:48 19:19 7:30 18:19 7:17 16:28 7:55 16:11 

14 7:52 16:49 7:21 17:25 6:28 18:08 6:26 19:52 5:38 20:33 5:16 21:02 5:31 20:57 6:08 20:17 6:50 19:17 7:31 18:17 7:18 16:27 7:56 16:11 

15 7:51 16:50 7:19 17:27 6:26 18:09 6:24 19:53 5:36 20:34 5:16 21:02 5:32 20:56 6:10 20:15 6:51 19:15 7:33 18:15 7:20 16:26 7:57 16:11 

16 7:50 16:52 7:17 17:28 6:24 18:11 6:22 19:55 5:35 20:35 5:16 21:03 5:33 20:55 6:11 20:13 6:52 19:13 7:34 18:13 7:21 16:25 7:57 16:11 

17 7:49 16:53 7:16 17:30 6:22 18:12 6:21 19:56 5:34 20:37 5:16 21:03 5:34 20:55 6:12 20:12 6:54 19:11 7:36 18:11 7:23 16:24 7:58 16:11 

18 7:48 16:55 7:14 17:31 6:20 18:14 6:19 19:58 5:33 20:38 5:16 21:03 5:35 20:54 6:14 20:10 6:55 19:09 7:37 18:09 7:24 16:23 7:59 16:12 

19 7:47 16:56 7:12 17:33 6:18 18:15 6:17 19:59 5:32 20:39 5:16 21:04 5:36 20:53 6:15 20:08 6:56 19:07 7:39 18:07 7:26 16:22 7:59 16:12 

20 7:45 16:58 7:10 17:35 6:16 18:17 6:15 20:00 5:31 20:40 5:16 21:04 5:37 20:52 6:16 20:06 6:58 19:05 7:40 18:06 7:27 16:21 8:00 16:13 

21 7:44 17:00 7:09 17:36 6:14 18:18 6:13 20:02 5:30 20:41 5:17 21:04 5:39 20:51 6:18 20:05 6:59 19:03 7:42 18:04 7:29 16:20 8:00 16:13 

22 7:43 17:01 7:07 17:38 6:12 18:19 6:12 20:03 5:29 20:43 5:17 21:04 5:40 20:50 6:19 20:03 7:00 19:01 7:43 18:02 7:30 16:19 8:01 16:14 

23 7:42 17:03 7:05 17:39 6:10 18:21 6:10 20:05 5:28 20:44 5:17 21:04 5:41 20:49 6:20 20:01 7:02 18:59 7:45 18:00 7:31 16:18 8:01 16:14 

24 7:50 16:52 7:03 17:41 6:08 18:22 6:08 20:06 5:27 20:45 5:17 21:05 5:42 20:47 6:22 19:59 7:03 18:57 7:46 17:58 7:33 16:17 8:02 16:15 

25 7:49 16:54 7:01 17:42 6:06 18:24 6:06 20:07 5:26 20:46 5:18 21:05 5:43 20:46 6:23 19:57 7:05 18:55 7:48 17:57 7:34 16:16 8:02 16:15 

26 7:48 16:55 6:59 17:44 6:04 18:25 6:05 20:09 5:25 20:47 5:18 21:05 5:44 20:45 6:24 19:55 7:06 18:53 7:49 17:55 7:36 16:16 8:02 16:16 

27 7:46 16:57 6:57 17:45 6:02 18:27 6:03 20:10 5:24 20:48 5:19 21:04 5:46 20:44 6:26 19:53 7:07 18:51 7:51 17:53 7:37 16:15 8:03 16:17 

28 7:45 16:58 6:56 17:47 6:00 18:28 6:01 20:12 5:23 20:49 5:19 21:04 5:47 20:43 6:27 19:51 7:09 18:49 7:52 17:52 7:38 16:14 8:03 16:18 

29 7:44 17:00   5:58 18:29 5:59 20:13 5:22 20:50 5:20 21:04 5:48 20:41 6:28 19:49 7:10 18:47 7:54 17:50 7:40 16:14 8:03 16:19 

30 7:43 17:02   5:56 18:31 5:58 20:14 5:22 20:51 5:20 21:04 5:49 20:40 6:30 19:47 7:11 18:44 7:55 17:48 7:41 16:13 8:03 16:19 

31 7:41 17:03   5:54 18:32   5:21 20:52   5:50 20:39 6:31 19:46   7:57 17:47   8:03 16:20 




